
WinShooter

Tävling: KRM-A 2023, 2023-09-30

Klass: GA

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Christian Johansson Lidköpings PSF 48/29 40 S66666666
2 Daniel Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 48/29 33 S66666666
3 Kenneth Eriksson Sandhems PSK 46/31 27 S66556666
4 Michael Thersthol Skövde Ssk 45/37 20 S46656666
5 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 45/34 28 S65556666
6 Fredrik Gustavson Vallebygdens PSF 45/28 34 S66656565
7 Rickard Johansson Vallebygdens PSF 45/28 26 S56566566
8 Tommy Susi Tidaholms PSK 44/26 30 B65546666
9 Emil Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 43/29 22 B65555566
10 Jakob Dahl Skövde Ssk 43/27 31 B65566366
11 Anders Lindell P 4 Idrottsförening 43/27 31 B56456665
12 Jonas Lakhall P 4 Idrottsförening 43/27 27 B46556665
13 Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings PSF 43/24 28 B64466665
14 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 42/27 2065466645
15 Janne Räisänen Tidaholms PSK 42/26 2264636566
16 Klas Svensson P 4 Idrottsförening 42/25 3366346566
17 Olof Paulsson Tidaholms PSK 42/25 2964356666
18 David Wallberg Tidaholms PSK 41/29 2664556366
19 Marthin Andersson Vallebygdens PSF 38/26 3365535653
20 Lars-Ove Knutsson Mariestads PK 38/23 2165236466
21 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 37/28 1966335464
22 Richard Goos Lidköpings PSF 37/27 3165345554
23 Magnus Tengelin Skövde Ssk 36/29 1964445364
24 Conny Lindqvist Skövde Ssk 36/25 1544326566
25 Carl-Johan Runström Sandhems PSK 36/24 2465146455
26 Marcus Christiansen Skövde Ssk 34/23 1454426454
27 Jimmy Zetterberg Skövde Ssk 33/28 1153434554
28 Greger Meeks Mariestads PK 33/22 1326326563
29 Linda Zetterberg Skövde Ssk 32/23 1965325425
30 Alen Bandic Mariestads PK 31/24 1845333445
31 Simon Folke Tidaholms PSK 31/24 1465335234
32 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 30/25 1756224434
33 Gunnar Svensson P 4 Idrottsförening 29/21 952324544
34 Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms PSK 26/18 950244254
35 Tomas Eriksson Tidaholms PSK 25/18 1233214444
36 Stefan  Svensson Tidaholms PSK 25/15 744226232
37 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 21/19 213025325

Klass: GR

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Mathias Carlsson Sandhems PSK 42/26 24 B65546556
2 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 35/23 1524436565
3 Simone Meeks Mariestads PK 23/15 251213353

Tävling: KRM-A 2023, 2023-09-30
Vapen: A

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 P4 P 4 Idrottsförening 133/83 8818/9 17/9 14/14 15/14 17/9 16/10 18/9

18/9
Klas Svensson 42/25
Daniel Bergman 48/29
Emil Bergman 43/29

2 Vallebygden Vallebygdens PSF 128/82 9317/9 17/10 16/16 14/10 17/9 16/10
17/10 14/8
Marthin Andersson 38/26
Fredrik Gustavson 45/28
Rickard Johansson 45/28



WinShooter

Tävling: KRM-A 2023, 2023-09-30
Vapen: A

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
3 Skövde Skövde Ssk 112/88 4514/9 13/11 14/14 10/9 16/13 15/12

16/12 14/8
Michael Thersthol 45/37
Marcus Christiansen 34/23
Jimmy Zetterberg 33/28

4 Mariestad Mariestads PK 110/72 4810/5 15/10 11/11 11/10 18/9 16/11
16/8 13/8
Morgan Andersson 42/27
Jan Rask 35/23
Greger Meeks 33/22


